
SpecificationMain Feature

XCALIBUR RGB DDR4

TEAMGROUP’s gaming brand T-FORCE has released an all-new, RGB memory module—T-FORCE 
XCALIBUR! It has a clock speed of up to DDR4 4000 MHz with a memory capacity of 16GB (8GBx2). 
T-FORCE XCALIBUR has full-color RGB LED illumination that glows from throughout the top of the unit 
at an ultra-wide angle of 120°. In addition, the light guiding panel is embellished with unique totem 
designs, empowering you with the invincibility of the true Excalibur!
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‧Ultra-wide 120° angle lighting 

‧Unique totem designs

‧T-FORCE BLITZ RGB software

‧Intel XMP 2.0 one step

    overclocking technology

‧Taiwan Utility PATENT

    (number: M565883)

288 Pin Unbuffered DIMM Non ECC

8GBx2

3600MHz

28,800 MB/s(PC4 28800)

CL18-20-20-44

1.35V

145.8(L) x 51.7(W) x 8.8(H)mm

Aluminum heat spreader

Lifetime warranty

Module Type

Capacity

Frequency

Data Transfer Bandwidth

Latency

Voltage

Dimensions

Heat Spreader

Warranty

4000MHz

32,000 MB/s(PC4 32000)
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※We reserve the right to modify product specifications without prior notice.

Ordering Information

Team P/NCapacityCAS Latency/Voltage

TF5D416G4000HC18EDC01

TF5D416G3600HC18EDC01

8GBx2

8GBx2

Frequency

18-20-20-44 1.35V

18-20-20-44 1.35V

DDR4-4000

(PC4-32000)

DDR4-3600

(PC4-28800)

Team P/NCapacityCAS Latency/Voltage

TF6D416G4000HC18EDC01

TF6D416G3600HC18EDC01

8GBx2

8GBx2

Frequency

18-20-20-44 1.35V

18-20-20-44 1.35V

DDR4-4000

(PC4-32000)

DDR4-3600

(PC4-28800)

Special Edition

General Edition


